
   Executive Board Committee Assignments - January 2018

Committee Committee Assignment Subcommittee, Group, Team Email Address
2018 Council or Commission Assignment

Administration Support  -  9 1 Chair - Bob Temple templebob@verizon.net

2 Jose Carreno jscarreno@yahoo.com

3 Alvin Davis jeromedavis414@gmail.com

4 James Ellis james_n_rhonda@hotmail.com

5 Alexis Paclik aristo2bay@yahoo.com

6 Stephen Pinkney newbeginningbaptist@consolidated.net

7 Bill Pollock wtp1948@yahoo.com

8 Jackie Ward wardfurniture@sbcglobal.net

9 John Wheatley john@fbcvm.org

Audit Committee  -  6 1 Chair - Steve Smith 1. Institutions Audit Council - Chair stephen.smith@raymondjames.com

   Institutions Audit Council - 2 2  David Baker david@davidbakercpa.com

3  Ralph Balthrop ralphbalthrop@att.net

4  Buford Duff baduff@valornet.com

5  Calvin Featherston cfeat@suddenlink.net

Staff Liaison - Jim Reed 6  Karen Spigner pooh26smith@aol.com

Collegiate Ministries  -  6 1  Chair - Dana Moore 1 BSM Council (BSMC) - Chair dana.2bc@gmail.com

   Baptist Student Ministries Council - 6 2  Russell Allen 2 BSM Council (BSMC) russell@woodlawnbc.org

3  Dan Ho 3 BSM Council (BSMC) newhopebulletin@hotmail.com

4  Mike Liebrum 4 BSM Council (BSMC) mpliebrum@gmail.com

5 Steve Packer 5 BSM Council (BSMC) spacker@fbcpittsburg.org

Staff Liaison - Bruce McGowan 6 James Westbrooks 6 BSM Council (BSMC) j.westbrooks@sbcglobal.net



Connections  -  6 1  Chair  -  Ray Still Western Heritage Council - Chair ray.still@oakwoodnb.com

   Connections Council - 3 2 Randy Cox Western Heritage Council rcox316@gmail.com

   Western Heritage Council - 3 3 Roy Soto Western Heritage Council soto23missions@gmail.com

4 Donald Bean Connections Council brodonbean@gmail.com

5 Bill McMillin Connections Council instexas@sbcglobal.net

Staff Liaison - Dowell Loftis 6 Kevin Woolley Connections Council kwwoolley61@gmail.com

Cultural Engagement  -  6 1  Chair - Gloria Massey 1 Cultural Engagement Council - Chair gmassey37@yahoo.com

   Hispanic Educ. Initiative Council - 3 2  Peter Leong 2 Cultural Engagement Council pastor.leong@gmail.com

   Cultural Engagement Council - 3 3 Xiomara O'Neill-Martinez 1 Hispanic Educ Initiative Council (HEIC) xiglo67@gmail.com

4 Jordan Villanueva 2 Hispanic Educ Initiative Council (HEIC) jordan@gracetempledallas.org

5 Edward Wagner 3 Hispanic Educ Initiative Council (HEIC) pastorwag@aol.com

Staff Liaison - Lorenzo Pena 6 vacant

Ethics and Christian Life  - 6 1 Chair - Michael Evans Christian Life Commission pastormichaelevans@bbcmansfield.org

   Christian Life Commission - 6 2  Randy Anderson Christian Life Commission orandelanderson1@gmail.com

3  DJ Bakhshodeh Christian Life Commission bakshodeh@sbcglobal.net

4  Jim Edwards Christian Life Commission newhopebulletin@hotmail.com

5  Ben Raimer Christian Life Commission bgraimer@utmb.edu

Staff Liaison - Gus Reyes 6  Jorge Zayasbazan Christian Life Commission rev.jorge@yahoo.com



Finance - 9 1 Chair - Gerald Caldwell wgcaldwell@sbcglobal.net

2  Ken Box kenpaulbox@gmail.com

3  Charlie Greenfield cgreenfield@slatercontrols.com

4  Monica Guarneri msguar@sbcglobal.net

5 Ward Hayes ward@valleygrove.net

6  Jay Lawson lawsonllc@yahoo.com

7  Lester Leonares leonares@yahoo.com

8 Jimmy Reynolds jimmywater70@gmail.com

Staff Liaison - Jill Larsen 9  Buster Snellgrove wls@poka.com

Great Commission - 12 1  Chair - Doug Diehl 1 Music and Worship - chair drdougd@yahoo.com

Discipleship Council - 4 2 Raul Basurto 2 Music and Worship raul@rbsystems.com

Evangelism Strategic 3 Rudy Castaneda 3 Music and Worship area.one@suddenlink.net

     Planning Council - 4 4 Betty Griffin 4 Music and Worship bettyag1@gmail.com

Music & Worship Council - 4 5 Steve Bean 1 Discipleship sbean@fbcliberty.org

6 Renee Brady 2 Discipleship - chair renee@fbcbryan.org

7 Ben Guo 3 Discipleship benlguo@gmail.com

8 Steve Miller 4 Discipleship smiller@fbcuc.org

9 Jonathan Colón 1 Evangelism - chair jxc408@gmail.com

10 Flo LeBlanc-Stovall 2 Evangelism flo.leblanc@sbcglobal.net

11 Daniel Park 3 Evangelism fellowpark@yahoo.com

Staff Liaison - Delvin Atchison 12 Jonathan Sullivan 4 Evangelism jonathan@fbcdimmitt.com



History and Heritage - 6 1 Chair - Wesley Shotwell 1 Tx Baptist Historical Collection Council wesley@ashcreekbaptistchurch.org

Baptist Distinctives Council - 3 2 Zelma Irons 2 Tx Baptist Historical Collection Council zairons@yahoo.com

Tx Baptist Historical Collection Council- 3 3 David Mahfouz 3 Tx Baptist Historical Collection Council drdavidmahfouz@gmail.com

4 vacant

5 vacant

Staff Liaison - Alan Lefever 6 vacant

Institutional Relations  -  15 1 Chair - Donna Burney donnaburney@lmburney.com

   BaptistWay Press Council - 3 2 Dale Hannah 1 Baptist Way Press Council dale.h.hannah@gmail.com

   Chaplaincy Endorsement Council - 3 3 Sheri Price 2 Baptist Way Press Council sheripr0205@gmail.com

   Theological Education Council- 6 4 Charles Redmond 3 Baptist Way Press Council - chair pastor@fbp.org

5 Ken May 1 Chaplaincy Endorsement Council ken@fbcstephenville.org

6 Mang Tiak 2 Chaplaincy Endorsement Council - chair mtiak@stlukeshealth.org

7 Glenn Young 3 Chaplaincy Endorsement Council drgyoung@fbckilgore.org

8 Stacy Conner 1 Theological Education Council - chair fbcstacy@gmail.com

9 Josh Guajardo 2 Theological Education Council josh@trinity-katy.org

10 Darrin Moore 3 Theological Education Council pastor@truevinespring.org

11 Brent Taylor 4 Theological Education Council btaylor@fbcc.org

12 Dan Upchurch 5 Theological Education Council drupchurch@icloud.com

13 Kevin VanHook 6 Theological Education Council vanhook.kevin@yahoo.com

14 Scott Wiley 7 Theological Education Council scott@fbcfrankston.org

Staff Liaison - Steve Vernon 15 Lance Wood 8 Theological Education Council lanceleewood@gmail.com



Missions Mobilization  -  6 1 Chair - Nancy Jackson 1 Missions Mobilization Coordinating Council nljj@sbcglobal.net

   Missions Mobilization 3 Dale Pond 2 Missions Mobilization Coordinating Council dalep@mail.gabc.org

      Coordinating Council - 3 2 Clint Davis 1 Missions Funding Council cdavis@fbcmp.org

   Missions Funding Council - 3 4 Bill Skaar 2 Missions Funding Council bskaar@fbcgp.org

5 Matt Snowden MMCC/MFC msnowden@fbcwaco.org

Staff Liaison - Josue Valerio 6 Cindy Wiles MMCC/MFC cindy.wiles@restorehopetoday.org

Tx Baptist Missions Foundation - 3 1 Chair - Ed Dyer 1 Tx Baptists Missions Foundation Council ceddyer@yahoo.com

   Tx Baptist Missions Foundation Council - 3 2 Amy Britton 2 Tx Baptists Missions Foundation Council a-britton@live.com

       3 Rynell Novak 3 Tx Baptists Missions Foundation Council rsnovak27@gmail.com

Staff Liaison - Bill Arnold


